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ESF 1 Transportation Chris Joncas 721-9938 888-7837 888-7837 cjoncas@dot.nv.gov
Rob Palmer 888-7862 813-2990 rpalmer@dot.nv.gov
Anita Bush 888-7856 881-8158 883-1738 abush@dot.nv.gov
Mylinh Lidder 888-7854 813-3495 815-2238 mlidder@dot.nv.gov

ESF 2 Telecommunications Fred Springer 775-684-7340 fspringer@admin.nv.gov
Ken Adams 684-5802 443-5427 841-2253 link@admin.nv.gov
Pat Sheehan 684-5854 772-5625 424-2857 pmsheehan@admin.nv.gov
Ken Ballew 684-4323 720-0814 841-5701 kballew@admin.nv.gov
Susan Porter 684-7341 720-5234 230-4704 sporter@admin.nv.gov
George Hollingsworth 684-5887 882-2649 GEHollingsworth@admin.nv.gov
Dennis McHugh 684-5844 722-3445 297-3459 dmchugh@admin.nv.gov

ESF 3 Public Works Ken Scarbrough 684-5893 720-0473 Kscarbrough@admin.nv.gov
Ward Patrick, Chief 684-4100 691-2664 wpatrick@admin.nv.gov
Scott Spangler 684-4118 sspangler@admin.nv.gov
Randy Hobdy 684-4108 rlhobdy@admin.nv.gov
Kent LeFever 684-4570 kalefevre@admin.nv.gov 

ESF 4 Firefighting Mike Friend 684-2556 721-2639 mfriend@forestry.nv.gov
Mary Wilde 684-2516 443-7759 781-9384 mwilde@forestry.nv.gov

ESF 6 Mass Care Lori DeGristina 687-0445 443-7958 ldegristina@dps.state.nv.us
Jay Giovacchini 721-6517 jgiovacchini@dps.state.nv.us

ESF 7 Purchasing Gail Burchett 684-0172 671-4406 841-7102 gburchett@admin.nv.gov
Colleen Janes 684-0186 297-2094 841-1065 cjanes@admin.nv.gov
Heather Moon 684-0185 hmoon@admin.nv.gov

ESF 8 Public Health & Medical DPBH/PHP Duty Officer 684-5920
Emergency Prepardness Amos Hollar 315-7474 684-3224 230-9584 ahollar@health.nv.gov 
Emergency Medical Systems Richard Fenlason 461-6904 687-7592 742-6811 rfenlason@health.nv.gov
Emergency Medical Systems
NV Health Alert Network Rodney Wright 684-3242 315-0495 rjwright@health.nv.gov
PHP Manager Malinda Southard 684-4039 400-0280 msouthard@health.nv.gov
Healthcare Systems Danika Wiliams 684-4117 241-2312 dmwilliams@health.nv.gov
Chempack/RSS Amos Hollar 315-7474 684-3224 230-9584 ahollar@health.nv.gov 

Rachel Marchetti rmarchetti@health.nv.gov
Melissa Whipple mmoreno@health.nv.gov
James Phan jphan@health.nv.gov

ESF 8-1
Division of Public and 
Behavioral Health VACANT

Rural BH Disaster Coord Ruth Condray 687-0591 720-3302 882-9366 rcondray@health.nv.gov
S.NV BH Disaster Coord Rose Park 702-486-0705 702-427-1986 rpark@health.nv.gov
N. NV BH Disaster Coord Diane Franzen 688-2033 233-2867 dfranzen@health.nv.gov

ESF 9 Search and Rescue Paul Burke 687-0423 434-4886 pburke@dps.state.nv.us
Dennis Gordon 408-507-2566 309-2955 resq681@yahoo.com
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ESF 10 HazMat Spill Hotline Duty Officer 888-331-6337 dutyofficer@ndep.nv.gov
315-4327

Rebecca Bodnar 687-9545 406-270-6000 rebecca.bodnar@ndep.nv.gov
Jeff Collins 687-9381 434-4690 434-4690 jrcollins@ndep.nv.gov
Greg Lovato, Chief 687-9373 434-9843 853-5531 glovato@ndep.nv.gov

David Friedman 687-9385 781-7395 781-7395 dfriedman@ndep.nv.gov
Rad Nuc Duty Officer Primary 877-438-7231

Rad  Nuc only Karen Beckley 687-754 720-8530 kbeckley@health.nv.gov

ESF 11
Agriculture & Natural 
Resources Dr. Keith Forbes 353-3707 741-2050 841-0954 keith.forbes@agri.nv.gov
Animal Disease Lab Laura Marrow 353-3700 777-9207 851-0866 lmorrow@agri.nv.gov 
State Veterinarian Dr. JJ Goicoechea 738-8076 386-8440 jgoicoechea@agri.nv.gov
Ag Enforcement Off.3 Chris Miller 353-3637 385-1986 c.miller@agri.nv.gov 
NV-USDA Foods Bernadette DeMars 353-3665 bdemars@agri.nv.gov
NV-USDA Foods Shawna Sabo 353-3607 ssabo@agri.nv.gov

ESF 12 Energy John Fairman 687-1850 x7356 233-8883 jfairman@energy.nv.gov
Energy Kayla Meyer 687-1850 x 7307 k.meyer@energy.nv.gov
Northern NV Rep Elizabeth Breeden 775-834-4137 775-846-4864 ebreeden@nvenergy.com
Southern NV Rep Renee Tyler 702-402-2772 702-249-6386 tyler@nvenergy.com
Southern NV Rep Stephanie Lange 702-402-5008 702-285-9451 slange@nvenergy.com

ESF 13 Public Safety & Security Natasha Koch 687-2408 702-290-3286 nkoch@dps.state.nv.us
Dean Buell 687-9608 dbuell@dps.state.nv.us

NDI Ryan Miller 328-3003 881-8797 851-4664 rmiller@dps.state.nv.us
NDI Jason Franklin 623-6525 304-5381 626-5098 jfranklin@dps.state.nv.us

ESF 14 Recovery Suz Coyote 687-0319 745-6806 scoyote@dps.state.nv.us
Recovery Kelli Anderson 687-0321 220-1618 kanderson@dps.state.nv.us
Insurance Rajat Jain 687-0774 901-0984 rjain@doi.nv.gov
Recovery Janelle Woodward 687-0314 350-0943 jwoodward@dps.state.nv.us

ESF 15 Public Information Gail Powell 687-0325 434-4795 772-6355 gpowell@dps.state.nv.us
Joanne Kittrell 684-2712 702-334-8507 jkittrell@dcnr.nv.gov
Samantha Thompson 684-2709 sthompson@dcnr.nv.gov

ESF 16 Military    DOMS         887-7200 887-7372
Operations Chief LTC Brett Compston 887-7200 887-7201 ng.nv.nvarng.mbx.joc-msg-ctr@mail.mil

Deputy Ops Chief Maj. Chris Leroy 887-7357 351-6082 christopher.n.leroy.mil@mail.mil
Battle CPT WO1 John Koch   887-7200 887-7393 ng.nv.nvarng.mbx.joc-msg-ctr@mail.mil
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